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WeylChem
Distributed by:
Nease Co. LLC

4480 Lake Forest Drive, Suite 312, Blue Ash, OH 45242

Phone: (888) 762-7373 Fax: (513) 587-2828

web-site: www.neaseco.com

, Revision

Date Issued: 05/30/2014 Product Number: 2
Spec. 70000 e : Supersedes: 1/24/14
Number: Specification '
CAS Number: 68037-49-0 Reformatted: 7/01/05
Product Name Hostapur SAS 30

Property Specification

Appearance Pale Yellowish Aqueous solution

pH (5% DMW)
Anionic (EW 328) (%)
Sodium Sulfate (%)
Transmission @ 405 nm

Paraffin Content (%)

7.0-8.0

29.2-30.8

<=2.10

>=80.0

<=0.40

Additional Properties
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